
Individual Apparatus World Ranking 2016-2018 MAG

Vault

Rk Gymnast NOC GER AUS AZE QAT GER AUS AZE QAT Total
(Best 3)

1 CHUSOVITINA Oksana  UZB 30 30 30 30 30 90
2 LITTLE Emily  AUS 30 25 25 25 80
3 KYSSELEF Tjasa  SLO 14 16 20 30 20 7 70
4 BELAK Teja  SLO 20 20 14 10 54
5 NEKRASOVA Marina  AZE 18 25 8 51
6 WANG Yan  CHN 30 8 38
6 KOVACS Zsofia  HUN 20 18 38
8 INSHINA Yuliya  AZE 14 18 32
8 LIU Jinru  CHN 16 16 32

10 PYON Rye Yong  PRK 25 25
10 BOECZOEGO Dorina  HUN 25 25
10 WHITEHEAD Emily  AUS 25 25
10 AKHAIMOVA Liliia  RUS 25 25
14 DEVILLARD Coline  FRA 20 20
14 BUDDA REDDY Aruna  IND 20 20
14 LEE Naomi  AUS 20 20
17 DEVAI Boglarka  HUN 18 18
17 TRATZ Pauline  GER 18 18
17 TAN ING Yueh  MAS 18 18
17 TIMM Michelle  GER 18 18
17 GODWIN Georgia  AUS 18 18
22 TRACIE Ang  MAS 16 16
22 FEDOROVA Yana  UKR 16 16
22 AFRATI Argyro  GRE 16 16
22 AFANASEVA Kseniia  RUS 16 16
22 RADIVILOVA Angelina  UKR 16 16
27 MAROIS Sophie  CAN 14 14
27 TODD Caitlin  NZL 14 14
27 GRISANE Valerija  LAT 14 14
27 KIM Su Jong  PRK 14 14
27 NAYAK Pranati  IND 14 14
32 JANIK Gabriela  POL 12 12
32 DARIES Naveen  RSA 12 12
32 GILADI Gaya  ISR 12 12
32 AFANASEVA Eleonora  RUS 12 12
32 CHAN Cheuk Lam  HKG 12 12
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32 RYAN Charlotte  NZL 12 12
32 ZEMZAMI Chaimaa  MAR 12 12
32 SAZONOVA Irina  ISL 12 12
40 NATHAN Nadine Joy  SGP 10 10
40 OZGOCMEZ Doga  TUR 10 10
40 OJALA Rosanna  FIN 10 10
40 UCTAS SANLI Goksu  TUR 10 10
40 BERGTHORSDOTTIR Sigridur  ISL 10 10
45 KETENCI Doga  TUR 8 8
45 ASHCROFT Stella  NZL 8 8
45 CUMMINS Claudia  RSA 8 8
48 SMIRNOVA Mariia  AZE 7 7
48 ABDUL HADI Farah Ann  MAS 7 7
48 GEIDT Anna  KAZ 7 7
48 SUBBOTINA Anna  GEO 7 7
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Uneven Bars

Rk Gymnast NOC GER AUS AZE QAT GER AUS AZE QAT Total
(Best 3)

1 LUO Huan  CHN 25 30 25 80
2 MIZZEN Rianna  AUS 20 25 16 10 61
3 BROWN Georgia-Rose  AUS 18 20 20 20 60
4 KOVACS Zsofia  HUN 30 25 55
4 LYU Jiaqi  CHN 25 30 55
6 LIU Tingting  CHN 30 18 48
7 DU Siyu  CHN 30 16 46
7 RADIVILOVA Angelina  UKR 20 16 10 46
9 WANG Cenyu  CHN 18 20 38

10 VARINSKA Diana  UKR 30 6 36
11 KAMNIKAR Ivana  SLO 16 6 12 34
12 SEITZ Elisabeth  GER 30 30
12 PEREBINOSOVA Uliana  RUS 5 25 30
12 DERWAEL Nina  BEL 30 30
15 BOECZOEGO Dorina  HUN 25 25
15 CHEN Chian-Shiun  TPE 25 25
17 TAN ING Yueh  MAS 14 8 22
18 FEDOROVA Yana  UKR 20 20
19 INSHINA Yuliya  AZE 14 5 19
20 WEVERS Sanne  NED 18 18
20 GRIESSER Leah  GER 18 18
20 HERMANS Rune  BEL 18 18
20 DARIES Naveen  RSA 18 18
20 FISHWICK Maia  NZL 18 18
25 SUBBOTINA Anna  GEO 16 16
25 TRACIE Ang  MAS 16 16
25 SIMM Kelly  GBR 16 16
25 NATHAN Nadine Joy  SGP 16 16
29 ZENG Qiyan  SGP 14 14
29 HRIBAR Lucija  SLO 14 14
29 VANHILLE Louise  FRA 14 14
29 FERNANDEZ Nora  ESP 14 14
29 SAZONOVA Irina  ISL 14 14
29 GENHART Lynn  SUI 14 14
35 SUTO-TUUHA Agnes  ISL 12 12
35 TISHKOVA Ekaterina  AZE 12 12
35 ABDUL HADI Farah Ann  MAS 12 12
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35 SMIRNOVA Mariia  AZE 12 12
35 MERKOVA Vendula  CZE 12 12
35 WOO Rose  CAN 12 12
35 KAJITA Nagi  JPN 12 12
42 SHANG Chunsong  CHN 10 10
42 MORI Lara  ITA 10 10
42 NEKRASOVA Marina  AZE 10 10
45 OJALA Rosanna  FIN 8 8
45 MENEGHINI Elisa  ITA 8 8
45 WHITEHEAD Emily  AUS 8 8
45 CIMPIAN Olivia  ROU 8 8
45 BROGLI Thea  SUI 8 8
45 MAGUIRE Angela  RSA 8 8
51 DIACCI Jessica  SUI 7 7
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Balance Beam

Rk Gymnast NOC GER AUS AZE QAT GER AUS AZE QAT Total
(Best 3)

1 LUO Huan  CHN 18 20 30 68
2 LIU Tingting  CHN 30 30 60
3 LITTLE Emily  AUS 12 20 20 18 58
4 PONOR Catalina  ROU 30 25 55
5 WANG Cenyu  CHN 16 30 46
6 NEDOV Emma  AUS 16 14 12 42
7 WEVERS Sanne  NED 25 16 41
8 UCTAS SANLI Goksu  TUR 12 14 14 40
8 KOVACS Zsofia  HUN 30 10 40

10 KROELL Carina  GER 25 8 33
11 CHUSOVITINA Oksana  UZB 5 20 5 30
11 CHEN Yile  CHN 30 30
11 DE JESUS DOS SANTOS Melanie  FRA 30 30
14 DU Siyu  CHN 20 8 28
15 XOULOGI Ioanna  GRE 7 18 25
15 LYU Jiaqi  CHN 25 25
15 BOYER Marine  FRA 25 25
15 BARBOSA Isabel  BRA 25 25
15 SCHAEFER Pauline  GER 25 25
15 MILLOUSI Vasiliki  GRE 25 25
21 BOECZOEGO Dorina  HUN 20 20
21 DERWAEL Nina  BEL 20 20
21 KHARENKOVA Maria  RUS 20 20
24 VARINSKA Diana  UKR 12 7 19
25 UCHIYAMA Yuki  JPN 18 18
25 NEKRASOVA Marina  AZE 18 18
25 JURKOWSKA-KOWALSKA Katarzyna  POL 18 18
25 KYSSELEF Tjasa  SLO 18 18
25 GRIESSER Leah  GER 18 18
30 SAJN Adela  SLO 5 12 17
31 RADIVILOVA Angelina  UKR 16 16
31 ABDUL HADI Farah Ann  MAS 16 16
31 DEREK Ana  CRO 16 16
31 MAGUIRE Angela  RSA 16 16
31 FEHER Nora  HUN 16 16
36 INSHINA Yuliya  AZE 8 7 15
37 BERGTHORSDOTTIR Sigridur  ISL 14 14
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37 NATHAN Nadine Joy  SGP 14 14
37 AKHAIMOVA Liliia  RUS 14 14
37 TAN ING Yueh  MAS 14 14
37 KAJITA Nagi  JPN 14 14
42 MATTHEWSON Estella  NZL 12 12
42 MAJA Evelina  GRE 12 12
42 ASHCROFT Stella  NZL 12 12
45 GRISANE Valerija  LAT 10 10
45 TRACIE Ang  MAS 10 10
45 WOO Rose  CAN 10 10
45 KREMER Ofir  ISR 10 10
45 EADE Alexandra  AUS 10 10
45 FEDOROVA Yana  UKR 10 10
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Floor Exercise

Rk Gymnast NOC GER AUS AZE QAT GER AUS AZE QAT Total
(Best 3)

1 LITTLE Emily  AUS 20 30 25 25 80
2 DEREK Ana  CRO 20 30 50
2 LIU Tingting  CHN 20 30 50
4 UCTAS SANLI Goksu  TUR 16 16 14 46
5 XOULOGI Ioanna  GRE 18 25 43
6 PONOR Catalina  ROU 30 6 36
7 KOVACS Zsofia  HUN 16 18 34
8 INSHINA Yuliya  AZE 7 8 18 33
8 GODWIN Georgia  AUS 25 8 33

10 MATTHEWSON Estella  NZL 14 18 32
10 KYSSELEF Tjasa  SLO 20 12 32
12 KIM Su Jong  PRK 30 30
12 KLINCKAERT Axelle  BEL 30 30
12 EADE Alexandra  AUS 30 30
12 AKHAIMOVA Liliia  RUS 30 30
12 KROELL Carina  GER 30 30
12 MENEGHINI Elisa  ITA 30 30
18 BRETT Isabella  NZL 12 16 28
19 BARBOSA Isabel  BRA 25 25
19 KHARENKOVA Maria  RUS 25 25
19 GRIESSER Leah  GER 25 25
22 SCHAEFER Pauline  GER 20 20
22 RADIVILOVA Angelina  UKR 14 6 20
22 NEKRASOVA Marina  AZE 20 20
22 MUTLU Demet  TUR 20 20
26 WOO Rose  CAN 18 18
26 MORI Lara  ITA 18 18
26 BOECZOEGO Dorina  HUN 18 18
26 MAJA Evelina  GRE 18 18
26 TRACIE Ang  MAS 18 18
31 VARINSKA Diana  UKR 10 7 17
32 TAN ING Yueh  MAS 16 16
32 METHUEN Maisie  GBR 16 16
32 HERMANS Rune  BEL 16 16
35 ABDUL HADI Farah Ann  MAS 14 14
35 SEITZ Elisabeth  GER 14 14
35 MERKOVA Vendula  CZE 14 14
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35 KETENCI Doga  TUR 14 14
35 JAMES Taeja  GBR 14 14
40 GILADI Gaya  ISR 12 12
40 MERKOVA Adela  CZE 12 12
40 BECHDEJU Laura  ESP 12 12
40 ODINSDOTTIR Tinna  ISL 12 12
40 BUDDA REDDY Aruna  IND 12 12
40 BOYER Marine  FRA 12 12
46 BUTCKIKH Mariia  GEO 10 10
46 SUTO-TUUHA Agnes  ISL 10 10
46 ZENG Qiyan  SGP 10 10
46 KAJITA Nagi  JPN 10 10
46 FEDOROVA Yana  UKR 10 10
46 WANG Yan  CHN 10 10
46 CHUSOVITINA Oksana  UZB 10 10
53 FERNANDEZ Nora  ESP 8 8
53 CUMMINS Claudia RSA 8 8
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Vault

Rk Gymnast NOC SLO CRO BUL HUN FRA Total
(Best 3)

1 DEVAI Boglarka  HUN 25 30 25 80
2 ANDRADE Rebeca  BRA 30 30 60
3 BELAK Teja  SLO 20 10 20 7 57
4 NEKRASOVA Marina  AZE 10 30 40
5 KYSSELEF Tjasa  SLO 8 20 8 36
6 TIMM Michelle  GER 14 20 34
7 CHUSOVITINA Oksana  UZB 14 18 32
7 INSHINA Yuliya  AZE 14 18 32
9 DEVILLARD Coline  FRA 30 30
9 TKALCEC Tijana  CRO 16 14 30

11 KAJIC Ema  CRO 5 12 12 29
12 BOECZOEGO Dorina  HUN 25 25
12 OLSEN Shallon  CAN 25 25
12 KOVACS Zsofia  HUN 25 25
15 MOORS Brooklyn  CAN 20 20
16 NETZER Ofir  ISR 18 18
16 JANIK Gabriela  POL 18 18
16 BLACK Elsabeth  CAN 18 18
16 WOO Rose  CAN 10 8 18
20 MADER Jasmin  AUT 7 10 17
21 VOSS Sarah  GER 16 16
21 KETENCI Doga  TUR 16 16
21 HYPOLITO Daniele  BRA 16 16
21 ALARCON Karla  NCA 16 16
25 PENA ABREU Yamilet  DOM 14 14
25 GILADI Gaya  ISR 6 8 14
27 DARIES Naveen  RSA 12 12
27 BIELIAIEVA Anastasiia  UKR 12 12
27 HUSSEIN Farah  EGY 12 12
30 TINKLER Amy  GBR 10 10
31 CHAN Cheuk Lam  HKG 8 8
32 WEISS Shailee  ISR 7 7
32 FOELLINGER Amelie  GER 7 7
34 ALDAOUD Ruba  JOR 6 6
34 SKREGELID Martine  NOR 6 6
34 FEDOROVA Yana  UKR 6 6
37 BRAATEN Sofie  NOR 5 5
37 JIRIKOVA Lucie  CZE 5 5
37 SANTOS Thais  BRA 5 5
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Uneven Bars

Rk Gymnast NOC SLO CRO BUL HUN FRA Total
(Best 3)

1 MOKOSOVA Barbora  SVK 18 12 16 14 60
2 KOVACS Zsofia  HUN 25 25 50
3 IORDACHE Larisa Andreea  ROU 30 18 48
4 ANDRADE Rebeca  BRA 6 7 30 43
5 SARAIVA Flavia  BRA 20 16 36
6 WOO Rose  CAN 14 20 34
7 ILIANKOVA Anastasiia  RUS 30 30
7 ADLERTEG Jonna  SWE 30 30
7 BLACK Elsabeth  CAN 30 30
7 DERWAEL Nina  BEL 30 30

11 FENTON Georgia-Mae  GBR 14 12 26
12 HUSSEIN Farah  EGY 25 25
12 DE JESUS DOS SANTOS Melanie  FRA 25 25
12 VARINSKA Diana  UKR 5 20 25
15 SANTOS Thais  BRA 20 20
15 JANIK Gabriela  POL 20 20
17 TINKLER Amy  GBR 18 18
17 HRIBAR Lucija  SLO 18 18
17 SHELGUNOVA Evgeniia  RUS 18 18
20 TIMM Michelle  GER 10 7 17
21 CHARPY Grace  FRA 16 16
21 SALEM Farah  EGY 16 16
21 ROOSKRANTZ Caitlin  RSA 16 16
24 CRISAN Ioana  ROU 14 14
24 JURCA Laura  ROU 14 14
26 FEDOROVA Yana  UKR 12 12
26 COLOM Claudia  ESP 12 12
26 SIMM Kelly  GBR 12 12
29 RODRIGUEZ Caridad  CUB 10 10
29 NEKRASOVA Marina  AZE 10 10
29 HOLBURA Maria  ROU 10 10
29 HERMANS Rune  BEL 10 10
33 FEDOROVA Polina  RUS 8 8
33 DIACCI Jessica  SUI 8 8
33 BOEE Victoria  NOR 8 8
33 CENKOVA Veronika  CZE 8 8
37 FERNANDEZ Nora  ESP 7 7
37 MADER Jasmin  AUT 7 7
37 OSIPOVA Valeriia  UKR 7 7
37 WEVERS Sanne  NED 7 7
37 HAFENBRAEDL Ingrid  NOR 7 7
42 MAENNERSDORFER Marlies  AUT 6 6
42 TISHKOVA Ekaterina  AZE 6 6
42 MURTO Helmi  FIN 6 6
45 AL-SALTY Dalia  HUN 5 5
45 DUNEV Nicole  BUL 5 5
45 MUTLU Demet  TUR 5 5
45 RAJCIC Aleksandra  SRB 5 5
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Balance Beam

Rk Gymnast NOC SLO CRO BUL HUN FRA Total
(Best 3)

1 SANTOS Thais  BRA 18 30 14 62
2 IORDACHE Larisa Andreea  ROU 30 30 60
3 KOVACS Zsofia  HUN 14 25 39
4 MOKOSOVA Barbora  SVK 16 16 32
5 PONOR Catalina  ROU 30 30
5 HYPOLITO Daniele  BRA 30 30
7 WOO Rose  CAN 12 16 28
8 ILIANKOVA Anastasiia  RUS 25 25
8 BLACK Elsabeth  CAN 25 25
8 BOYER Marine  FRA 25 25
8 FENTON Georgia-Mae  GBR 25 25

12 HUSSEIN Farah  EGY 12 10 22
13 IARMOLENKO Valeriia  UKR 20 20
13 FRAGAPANE Claudia  GBR 20 20
13 GEORGIEVA Pamela  BUL 20 20
13 SARAIVA Flavia  BRA 20 20
17 KREMER Ofir  ISR 18 18
17 HOLBURA Maria  ROU 18 18
17 WEVERS Sanne  NED 18 18
17 CRISAN Ioana  ROU 18 18
17 DE JESUS DOS SANTOS Melanie  FRA 18 18
22 SAJN Adela  SLO 6 6 5 17
23 SALEM Farah  EGY 16 16
24 DEREK Ana  CRO 7 8 15
25 TINKLER Amy  GBR 14 14
25 KROELL Carina  GER 14 14
25 DERWAEL Nina  BEL 14 14
28 VOSS Sarah  GER 12 12
28 RODRIGUEZ Cintia  ESP 12 12
28 VARINSKA Diana  UKR 12 12
28 NEKRASOVA Marina  AZE 12 12
32 INSHINA Yuliya  AZE 10 10
32 SHELGUNOVA Evgeniia  RUS 10 10
32 BERG Solveig  NOR 10 10
35 TIMM Michelle  GER 8 8
35 BEVAN Latalia  GBR 8 8
35 SALMI Anna  FIN 8 8
35 MADER Jasmin  AUT 8 8
39 MRDENOVIC Tamara  SRB 7 7
39 CENKOVA Veronika  CZE 7 7
39 BOEE Victoria  NOR 7 7
39 LEINONEN Maija  FIN 7 7
43 WEVERS Lieke  NED 6 6
43 BELAK Teja  SLO 6 6
43 HAFENBRAEDL Ingrid  NOR 6 6
46 PEREZ Ana  ESP 5 5
46 OSIPOVA Valeriia  UKR 5 5
46 DEVAI Boglarka  HUN 5 5
49 AL-SALTY Dalia  HUN 1 1
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Floor Exercise

Rk Gymnast NOC SLO CRO BUL HUN FRA Total
(Best 3)

1 SANTOS Thais  BRA 18 30 30 78
2 MOKOSOVA Barbora  SVK 20 5 16 7 48
3 DEREK Ana  CRO 14 18 8 40
4 VARINSKA Diana  UKR 18 20 38
5 SARAIVA Flavia  BRA 10 25 35
6 KROELL Carina  GER 30 30
6 MOORS Brooklyn  CAN 30 30
6 PONOR Catalina  ROU 30 30
6 FRAGAPANE Claudia  GBR 30 30

10 BLACK Elsabeth  CAN 25 25
10 OLSEN Shallon  CAN 25 25
10 IORDACHE Larisa Andreea  ROU 25 25
13 OSIPOVA Valeriia  UKR 16 8 24
14 CRISAN Ioana  ROU 12 10 22
15 TINKLER Amy  GBR 20 20
15 HUSSEIN Farah  EGY 20 20
15 AKHAIMOVA Liliia  RUS 20 20
18 SHELGUNOVA Evgeniia  RUS 18 18
18 HYPOLITO Daniele  BRA 18 18
18 BOYER Marine  FRA 18 18
21 DARIES Naveen  RSA 5 12 17
22 HERMANS Rune  BEL 16 16
22 INSHINA Yuliya  AZE 16 16
24 RODRIGUEZ Cintia  ESP 14 14
24 PEREZ Ana  ESP 14 14
24 MRDENOVIC Tamara  SRB 14 14
24 KYSSELEF Tjasa  SLO 14 14
28 DE JESUS DOS SANTOS Melanie  FRA 12 12
28 FENTON Georgia-Mae  GBR 12 12
28 BROGLI Thea  SUI 12 12
31 WOO Rose  CAN 10 10
31 BOEE Victoria  NOR 10 10
31 MAENNERSDORFER Marlies  AUT 10 10
34 JANIK Gabriela  POL 8 8
34 SALEM Farah  EGY 8 8
34 MADER Jasmin  AUT 8 8
37 BIELIAIEVA Anastasiia  UKR 7 7
37 BOECZOEGO Dorina  HUN 7 7
37 UCTAS SANLI Goksu  TUR 7 7
37 NETZER Ofir  ISR 7 7
41 DERWAEL Nina  BEL 6 6
41 SALMI Anna  FIN 6 6
41 CENKOVA Veronika  CZE 6 6
41 JIRIKOVA Lucie  CZE 6 6
41 HRIBAR Lucija  SLO 6 6
41 HOLBURA Maria  ROU 6 6
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